2023 Fay Jones School Alumni Design Awards Submission Form and Information

Submission Deadline: Sept. 12, 2023

Project and Alumni Identification Information (not seen by jury)

The information on this page will not be seen by the jury members. Some of this information will be added to the slides when used for the award publicity. Please fill out all of the information requested; if something doesn't apply, type "N/A".

Alumni on Project Team (name, degree, graduation year for all Fay Jones School alumni who worked on the project) (required)

Architect(s), Landscape Architect(s) or Interior Designer(s) of Record (names and addresses) (required)
Consultants
General Contractor
Photographer(s) – (please list which specific images get credited to each photographer(s) listed) (required)
General Awards Information:
Winning projects will be recognized via a ceremony hosted in December by the Fay Jones School of Architecture and Design. Winning projects will appear in publicity and social media of the Fay Jones School. To that end, please upload one (1) media image, not to exceed 2 MB, in addition to your project entry files.
Projects to be considered in the competition must have been designed or built by 2018 or later.

Please label entries in the following format: PROJECT NAME_ENTRY / PROJECT NAME_INFO

Please upload the completed files and media image according to the details on our website: http://fayjones.uark.edu/people/alumni-and-friends/alumni-design-awards.php. Each project will be submitted individually on Wufoo, here: https://fjsoa.wufoo.com/forms/2023-fay-jones-school-alumni-design-awards-entry/

Include the identifying project name when you pay the entry fee (see details on submitting files and making entry payments on our website: http://fayjones.uark.edu/people/alumni-and-friends/alumni-design-awards.php). Each project submitted will be paid for separately through the payment portal.

Entries must be received by September 12, 2023.